BTATE OF NEW MEXICO TIGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT ** ** 1***** ******** DILLBIRUTION FILE
U.S.U.S.
LAND OFFICE TRANSPORTER GAS

July 30, 1985

///)

HL CONSERVATION DIVIS' Y P. O. BOX 2088

SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501

RECIREVERED JF-1-78 AUG 05 1986 O. C. D. ARTESIA, OFFICE

Fill out only Sections I, II, III, and VI for changes of own well name or number, or transporter, or other such change of conditional name or number, or transporter, or other such change of conditional name or number, or transporter, or other such change of conditional name or number, or transporter, or other such conditions and the such conditions are not conditional name or number, or transporter is not conditional name or number of the such conditions are not conditional name or number of the such conditions are not conditional name or number of the such conditions are not conditional name or number of the such conditions are not conditional name or number of the such conditions are not conditional name or number of the such conditions are not conditional name or number of the such conditions are not conditional name or number of the such conditions are not conditional name or number of the such conditions are not conditional name or number of the such conditions are not conditional name or number of the such conditions are not conditional name or number of the such conditions are not conditional name or number of the such conditions are not conditional name or number of the such conditions are not conditional name of the such conditions are not condition

REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE AND AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS

OPERCION OFFICE	AUTHOR	IZATION TO TRANSPO	ORT OIL AND NATU	KAL GAS		
PHILLIPS PETROLEUM CO	MPANY /					
4001 Penbrook	0des:	sa, Texas 7976	62	,		
Reason(s) for filing (Check proper box			Other (Pleas	e explain)		
New Well	Change to	Transporter of:	Change	i from		
Recompletion	CIS	Dry Gas	FT Phillip	os Oil Com	pany August 1, 1985	
Change in Ownership	Czeinghe	ad Gas Condens				
If change of ownership give name and address of previous owner	PHILLIPS	OIL COMPANY 4	001 Penbrook	Odessa,	Texas 79762	
DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND	LEASE	Pool Name, Including Fo	rmation	Kind of Lease	Lease No	
Lease Name	Mell No.	Square Lake-G-S		State, Federa	lor F. Federal 060524	
Parke G						
Unit Letter E : 1	980 Feet Ft	om The north Line	and660	Feet From '		
Line of Section 9 T.	mahip 17	S Range 30) E, NMPI	м, Eddy	County	
DESIGNATION OF TRANSPOR	TER OF OIL	AND NATURAL GAS	S	to which appro	ved copy of this form is to be sent)	
None of Authorized Transporter of Cl.	XX 01.	JOINGE 3 9.10	D O Drawer 1	75 Artesi	a. New Mexico 88210	
Navajo Crude Oil Purc	Navajo Crude Oil Purchasing Company			P. O. Drawer 175 Artesia, New Mexico 88210 Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent)		
Phillips Petroleum Company			4001 Penbrook Odessa, Texas 79762			
If well produces oil or liquids, give location of tanks.	Unit Se	17S 30E	yes	t	July 30, 1975	
If this production is commingled w	th that from s	my other lease or pool,	give commingling ord	er number:		
Designate Type of Completi	<u></u>	Oil Well Gas Well	New Well Workover		Plug Back Same Res'v. Diff. Res	
Date Spudded	Date Compl.	Ready to Prod.	Total Depth		P.B.T.D.	
Elevations (DF, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)	Name of Pro	ducing Formation	Top Oil/Gas Pay		Tubing Depth	
Perforations					Depth Casing Shoe	
			S CENENTING PECC	180		
		TUBING, CASING, AND	DEPTH	SET	SACKS CEMENT	
HOLE SIZE	CASING & TUBING SIZE				Post FD-3	
					8-9-85	
					Che op Name	
			(as seemen of total ve	lume of load oi	l and must be equal to or exceed top al	
'. TEST DATA AND REQUEST I	FOR ALLOW	able for this de	enth or be jor juli 24 no	m		
OIL WELL Date First New Oil Run To Tanks	Date of Tee	t	Producing Method (F)	low, pump, gas i	iii, sie.,	
			Casing Pressure		Choke Size	
Length of Test	Tubing Pres	ism.	i Water - Bbis.		Gas-MCF	
Actual Prod. During Test	011 - B ble.					
GAS WELL	Length of T		Bble. Condensate/MMCF		Gravity of Condensate	
Actual Prod. Test-MCF/D	Langin Si				Choke Size	
Testing Method (pitol, back pr.)	Tubing Pro-	sewe (shut-in)	Casing Pressure (Sh			
1. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIA	NCE		OIL		ATION DIVISION	
1. CERTIFICATE OF COMPENS				AUG '	7 1985 , 19	
I hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.			ORIGINAL SIGNED BY BY LARRY BROOKS			
						above 14 time with combittee to
				to be filed b	n compliance with MULE 1104.	
J. B. Rush			If this is a request for allowable for a newly drifted or deepe			
(Signature)						
Production Records		r	1	Lecombiated	must be filled out comple.ely for al wells.	
(Title)			Spie on new suc		II III, and VI for changes of ow	